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 2,026.1381 

 780.2709 

 19.7646 

 274.6582 

 3,783.7876 

 291.8938 

 2,926.2500 

 3,312.1109 

 3,190.7830 

 22.6315 

 3,901.5678 

 160.1498 

 1,841.3428 

 1.1084 

 0.7973 

 2.0840 

 404.5022 

 9,494.6463 

 427.8018 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,995.7460 

 768.5668 

 19.4681 

 270.5383 

 3,727.0308 

 287.5154 

 2,882.3563 

 3,262.4292 

 3,142.9213 

 22.2920 

 3,843.0443 

 157.7476 

 1,813.7227 

 1.0918 

 0.7853 

 2.0527 

 398.4347 

 9,352.2266 

 421.3848 

 2,056.5302 

 791.9750 

 20.0611 

 278.7781 

 3,840.5444 

 296.2722 

 2,970.1438 

 3,361.7926 

 3,238.6447 

 22.9710 

 3,960.0913 

 162.5520 

 1,868.9629 

 1.1250 

 0.8093 

 2.1153 

 410.5697 

 9,637.0660 

 434.2188 
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